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Event: May 19, 2013 65, 85 & Women's Bike

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
38 Gerroll, Carson, 85cc Bike 12 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:21 00:05:21 22.43
00:10:10 00:04:49 2491
00:15:09 00:04:59 24.08
00:20:10 00:05:01 23.92
00:25:30 00:05:20 225
00:30:58 00:05:28 21.95
00:36:17 00:05:19 22.57
00:42:05 00:05:48 20.69
00:47:28 00:05:23 22.29
00:52:55 00:05:27 22.02
00:58:25 00:05:30 21.82
01:03:27 00:05:02 23.84
Averages: 00:05:17 22.75
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
140 Gibson, Arbie, 85cc Bike 10 5 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:51 00:05:51 20.51
00:11:44 00:05:53 20.4
00:17:39 00:05:55 20.28
00:23:39 00:06:00 20
00:30:13 00:06:34 18.27
00:37:40 00:07:27 16.11
00:44:05 00:06:25 18.7
00:50:09 00:06:04 19.78
00:56:30 00:06:21 18.9
01:02:42 00:06:12 19.35
Averages: 00:06:16 19.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
325 Burdick, Jack, 85cc Bike 10 6 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:23 00:07:23 16.25
00:14:14 00:06:51 17.52
00:20:51 00:06:37 18.14
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00:27:22 00:06:31 18.41
00:33:50 00:06:28 18.56
00:40:06 00:06:16 19.15
00:46:10 00:06:04 19.78
00:52:10 00:06:00 20
00:58:10 00:06:00 20
01:04:13 00:06:03 19.83
Averages: 00:06:25 18.76
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
360 Nehring, Autumn, 65cc Bike 1 9 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:37 00:13:37 8.81
Averages: 00:13:37 8.81
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
585 Mrotek, Tyler, 85cc Bike 8 7 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:36 00:07:36 15.79
00:15:39 00:08:03 14.91
00:23:33 00:07:54 15.19
00:31:03 00:07:30 16
00:38:56 00:07:53 15.22
00:46:33 00:07:37 15.75
00:54:50 00:08:17 14.49
01:02:36 00:07:46 15.45
Averages: 00:07:50 15.35
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
710 Kerscher, Michael, 85cc Bike 12 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:04:48 00:04:48 25
00:09:47 00:04:59 24.08
00:14:46 00:04:59 24.08
00:19:49 00:05:03 23.76
00:24:37 00:04:48 25
00:29:23 00:04:46 25.17
00:34:14 00:04:51 24.74
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00:39:15 00:05:01 23.92
00:44:15 00:05:00 24
00:49:43 00:05:28 21.95
00:55:03 00:05:20 225
01:00:26 00:05:23 22.29
Averages: 00:05:02 23.87
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
725 Christian, Mitchell, 85cc Bike 11 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:25 00:05:25 22.15
00:11:05 00:05:40 21.18
00:16:27 00:05:22 22.36
00:21:57 00:05:30 21.82
00:27:27 00:05:30 21.82
00:33:08 00:05:41 21.11
00:38:49 00:05:41 21.11
00:44:27 00:05:38 21.3
00:50:12 00:05:45 20.87
00:56:07 00:05:55 20.28
01:02:08 00:06:01 19.94
Averages: 00:05:39 21.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
726 Jazwiecki, Monica, Women's Bike 10 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:44 00:05:44 20.93
00:11:37 00:05:53 20.4
00:17:34 00:05:57 20.17
00:23:38 00:06:04 19.78
00:31:00 00:07:22 16.29
00:37:30 00:06:30 18.46
00:43:57 00:06:27 18.6
00:50:10 00:06:13 19.3
00:56:18 00:06:08 19.57
01:02:18 00:06:00 20
Averages: 00:06:14 19.35

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

05/19/13 21:39:15



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: May 19, 2013 65, 85 & Women's Bike

Page: 4
5/19/2013 9:39:15 PM

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class:
727 Fietzer, Ty, 65cc Bike

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:

00:07:26 00:07:26 16.14

00:14:55 00:07:29 16.04

00:22:30 00:07:35 15.82

00:30:49 00:08:19 14.43

00:41:16 00:10:27 11.48

00:50:14 00:08:58 13.38

Averages: 00:08:22 14.55
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O/A Cls
Laps: Pos. Pos.
6 8 1
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